City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-87(3, FAX. 874-8716

Joint of Lorential Wilding - Districting	or one resident phication	567 Congit 3 D	11501, 01101, 101. (201)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Location of Construction:	Owner		Phone:	Permit No:
Country Ln	Richard P Willin	g	846-4300	970182
Owner Address: 171 A 3	Lessee/Bu; er's Name:	Phone.	BusinessName:	
616 Belfrt St Ptld ME 04101	Address:			Permit Issued:
Contractor Name:	1	Phone:	020 2722	
Past Use:	5 Ryans Meadow- Gorha Proposed Use:	COST OF WORK:	839-2723 PERMIT FEE:	7 1997
i y i A i • i i i	•	\$ 160,000	\$ 820	
vacant_lot	1-fam dwlg w	FIRE DEPT. Ap		- LESSONTIAND
등학 수 	att garage	☐ Dei	•	CITY OF PORTLAND
Adalah Milanda Marana dari kacamatan dari kacamatan dari kacamatan dari kacamatan dari kacamatan dari kacamata Marana Marana			BOCA96-11 11	Zone: CBL: 171- 43
		Signature:	Signature: No 1111	
Proposed Project Description:			TIVITIES DISTRICT (4.14D.)	aponing Approval:
ره ۱۹ م ماهای -			oproved	1 Shecist Soile of Pasieme
🗽 construct 1-fam dwlg w gard	a ge	1 -	pproved with Conditions:	
28' x 40' & 24' x 20	6.1	De	enied E	☐ Wetland N/A ☐ // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
The P	•	Signature.	Date:	☐ Subdivision
Permit Taken By: L Chase	vaie Applied For:			Disite Plan mai Ominor Omm 🗗
L Chase	2/2	7/97	Da	
The state of the s	1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Zoning Appeal
1. This permit application does not preclude the		e and rederal fules.	L. WITTE	☐ Miscellaneous
Building permits do not include plumbing, sep	•		137 3517	☐ Conditional Use
🗽 3. 🕏 Building permits are void if work is not started		ince. False informa-	ETATE	Interpretation
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop	p all work	در سید پیم	PERMIT ISSUE	O Denisd
.v ∩	all to pa-yp	(1. 5	Tase)	A
M.M.S.P. \$50	and the the	•	•	Historic Preservation
Insp Fee 100	Some lay	DILON	0.45	E Not in District or Landmark Does Not Require Review
h man ree 100	1-400-631	- 111	P4-	☐ Requires Review
DE DATES LOCAL			• •	
PERMIT ISSU	ED		2	Action:
WITH LETTE	R CERTIFICATION			□Appoved
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the	named property, or that the proposed wo	rk is authorized by the	owner of record and that I have bee	
authorized by the owner to make this application a				
if a permit for work described in the application is				11 Date: 3/5/97
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable ho	our to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such pe	ermit	Date:
11		ababa		1 2 4
Winds + Lines		2/27/97		13 11 1000 12
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	ADDRESS:	DATE:	PHONE:	- B. Hudhun S
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORL	K. TITLE		PHONE:	GEO DISTRICT
1.				
White-Pe	rmit Desk Green-Assessor's Cana	ry-D.P.W. Pink-Publ	ic File Ivory Card-Inspector	K CACKOLL
				L. Chilon
	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Aller of the second	et aprof Managharahasan da Marin a na a monan reas ora a da Saathahan washanda	Experience of the second secon

4040[246

ocation of Construction: 101 Country Lane	Owner: Menario	art and	Phone:	Permit No: 96102
Owner Address:	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	BusinessName:	PERMIT ISSUE
Contractor Name: Avery Services, Inc. Past Use: 1-fam	Address: 7 Thomas Dr Westh Proposed Use: Same	* 5,565.00 FIRE DEPT. [] A	92 772-8687 X: PERMIT FEE: \$ 50.00	OCT 1 5 1996 CITY OF PORTLAN
Proposed Project Description: Install HVAC System		Signature: PEDESTRIAN AC Action: A	Signature: Signature: CTIVITIES DIS FRICT (VV) Approved Approved with Conditions: Denied Date:	Zone: CBL: 171-A-A-00 Zoning Approval: Special Zone or Reviews Shoreland O 5 Flood Zone Subdivision: Site Plan maj minor min
Permit Taken By: Mary Gresik This permit application doesn't preclude the A Building permits do not include plumbing, sel Building permits are sold if work is rot started tion may invalidate a building permit and stop	Applicant(s) from meeting applicable St ptic or electrical work. I within six (6) months of the date of iss			Zoning Appeal Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Use Interpretation Approved Denied
I hereby certify that I am the own if record of the authorized by the owner to make this application a	as his authorize 'agent and I agree to co	onform to all applicable	e laws of this jurisdiction. In add	lition, Li Deniec
if a permit for work described in the application is areas covered by such permit at any reasonable ho SIGNATURE OF APPLICAINT Doug Avery Average SENICES, IM.	ssued, I certify that the code official's a	authorized representativ	ve shall have the authority to ent permit	Date: 1418/96

:

...

The state of the s

City of Portland, Maine - Building	or Use Permit Application	389 Congress Stre	et, 04101, Tel: (207)	
Location of Construction:	Owner:	Ph	cne:	Permit No 6 11 0 5
101 Country Lane				
Owner Address:	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Phone: Bu	sinessName:	PERMIT ISSUED
Contractor Name: Dead River Co.	Address: 73 Pleasant Hill Rd		83-9515 arborough, ME 04070	Permit lasued: -0467 NOV - 7 1996
Pas. Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WORK:	PERMIT FEE: \$ 35.00	101 101 - 1 1550
l-fam	Same	FIRE DEPT. CO Appro	ved INSPECTION:	CITY OF PORTLAND
		Signature: Office	7/10	Zone: CBL: 171-A-A-006
Proposed Project Description:		PEDESTRIAL ACTIV	Signature: (T.U.D.)	Zoning Approval:
Install 350 gallon Propane	tank		ved with Conditions:	Special Zone or Reviews;
		Denie		☐ Wetland ☐ Flood Zone ☐ Subdivision
Permit Taken By: Mary Gresik	Date Applied For:	Signature: O October 1996	Date:	☐ Site Plan maj ☐ minor ☐ mm t
27.5 27.4 (2.4)				Zoning Appeal
This permit application doesn't pressude the Ap		e and Federal rules.		¹ ☐ Variance । ☐ Miscellaneous
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, ser				:3 Conditional Use
3. Building permits are void if work is not start tion may invalidate a building permit and sto.	ithin six (6) months of the date of issua	nce. False informa-		☐ Interpretation☐ Approved
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop	WUIA			□ Denied
	t.	Δ.		Historic Preservation Not in District or Landmark
	77	ER.		Does Not Require Review
		JON AC.		☐ Requires Review
		A TENNATURE AND THE AWAY		Action:
	CERTIFICATION	"TON"		☐ Appoved
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the	proposty, or user use proposed wor	n is addicated by the only	or or record and mar r have be	
authorized by the owner to make this application as if a permit for work described in the application iss	s his authorized agent and I agree to conf	orm to all applicable laws	of this jurisdiction. In addition	Denied Denied
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hou				Date: 13076
110 6 0	•	• ***		
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT Tracy Coffin	ADDRESS:	30 October 19 DATE:	96 PHONE:	- D. Andrus
1 Pact Kiver Company	Ϋ́			
SIGNATURING APPLICANT Tracy Coffin	TITLE		PHONE:	CEO DISTRICT

ري م آن

Ý

fs:

		,			
		·		•	
					- ,
					e
		•			
1	the state of the s				
	City of Portland, Maine – Building		on 389 Congress		
	Location of Construction: 101 Country Lane			Phone:	Permit No:
	Owner Address:	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	BusinessName:	The properties
	Contractor Name: Dead River Co.	l — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —		Scarborough, ME 04070-	417 E1881 1000LD
	Past Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WORK	\$ 35.00	NGV - 7 1996
	1-Yen	Saze	FIRE DEPT. EL	pp oved INSPECTION: Penied Use Group: Type:	CITY OF PORTLAN
			Signature: Z	Signature: The	
	Proposed Project Description:			Approved	Zoning Approval: Special Zone or Reviews:
	Install 350 gallon Propane	tank	A	Approved with Conditions:	D Shoreland
			Signature:	Date:	☐ Flood Zone ☐ Subdivision
	Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	30 October 1996	5	☐ Site Plan maj☐ minor ☐ mm □
	All the second of the second o	pplicant(s) from meeting applicable	State and Federal rules.		☐ Variance ☐ Miscellaneous
	2. Building permits do not include plumbing, sep		issuance False informa-		☐ Conditional Use ☐ Interpretation
	building permits are void it work is not stated to the sta	p all work	essumee. I am imenim		☐ Approved ☐ Penied
				MAPED.	Historic Preservation
				THEOUSSUL	Does Not Require Review Requires Review
				WITH REQUIREMENTS	Action:
		CERTIFICATION		77.5	☐ Appover!
	I nereby certify that I am the owner of record of the authorized by the owner to make this application a	named property, or that the propositions his authorized agent and I agree to	conform to all applicable	: laws of this jurisdiction. In addition	, Li Deixet
爱多	if a permit for work described in the application is areas covered by such permit at any reasonable ho	ssued, I certify that the code official?	s authorized representation	ve shall have the authority to enter al	Date: 1/23/4/
		-	30 October		一有有位置
	SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT Treey Coffi	n ADDRESS:	DATE:	PHONE:	- L. M. alives
	RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORLD	K. TITLE		PHONE:	CEO DISTRICT
	The first of the second se	ermit Desk Green-Assessor's C	anary-D.P.W. Pink-Pu	blic File Ivory Card-Inspector	
	A TOTAL A TOTA	Magalaga ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	er van somer ha i delt erhibering die besitels	ر بدا استخدار و استواد المناطق المناطقة المارت و المناطقة المناطقة المناطقة المناطقة المناطقة المناطقة المناطقة	And the second s
	ayana Taga				
Series Trans					
	of and the second of the secon				,
	The state of the s	-		•	e gen gen gen gen gen gen

0

in the

		MMENTS	
11/2/96 bah.	orgletost		
	00		
	allegements of the second of t		
	6 1		
	Done Worlt	Jup.	Service of the servic
	And the second s		
		Inspecti	on Record
		'Type	Date 1
		Foundation:Framing:	3,43
		Plumbing:	
		Final:Other:	
A STATE OF THE STA			

ij

• (

Q

DATE: 4/Nov/96 ADDRESS: 10/County Land
PERMIT TO: 105 Tall 350 gallan Propage June;

OWNER'CONTRACTOR: Dead Rived Co.

APPROVED 41343 ISENIES

CON JONS OF APPROVAL/

- 1. The boiler or furnace shall be protected by enclosing with one hour fire rated construction including fire doors and ceiling or by providing automatic extinguishment and smoke protected enclosure. Sprinkler piping serving not more than six sprinklers may be connected to a domestic water supply system having a capacity sufficient to provide a 0.15 gpm, per square foot of floor throughout the entire area. An indicating shut-off valve shall be installed in an accessible location between the sprinkler and the connection to the domestic water supply. Minimum pipe size shall be 3/4 inch copper or 1 inch steel. Maximum coverage area of a residential sprinkler is 144 square feet per sprinkler.
- 2. All required Fire Alarm Lystems shall have the capability of "Zone Disconnect" via switches or key pad program provided the method is approved by the Fire Prevention Bureau.
- 3. All remote annunciators shall have a visible "troub'e" indicator along with the Fire Alarm "Zone" indicators.
- 4. Any Master Box connected to the Municipal Fire Alarm System shall have a supervised Municipal Disconnect Switch.
- 5. All Master Box locations shall be approved by the Fire Department Director of Communications. A Master Box shall be located so that the center of the box is five feet above finished floor.
- 6. All Master Box locations are required to have a locked box (knoxbox).
- 7. A fire alarm acceptance report shall be submitted to the Portland Fire Department.
- 8. All underground tank removal(s) and/or installation(s) shall be don a coordance with the Department of Environmental Regulations (Chapter 691).
- 9. No cutting of tanks on site. Cutting of tanks is to be done at an a, over tank disposal site.
- 10. Fire Dispatcher must be at least 48 hours in advance of removal and/or transportation of tanks.
- 11. All above ground L/P stor-ge tanks shall be located in accordance with NFPA 58 Standards.
- 12. Any tank located near the path of vehicle movement shall be protected with appropriate permanent ban icades.

14. All piping shall be protected from possible mechanical damage and vandalism.

14. A 4" storz fire department connection is required.

15. Any new sprinkler construction over six sprinkler heads needs to have State Fire Marshal

16. Any renovations of sprinkler systems over 20 sprinkler heads needs to have State Fire Marshal approval.
17. A sprinkler performance test shall be submitted to the Portland Fire Department after completion of sprinkler work.
18. State Fire Marshal approval is required for this project.

Lt. G. McDougal Fre Prevention Officer City of Portland

DEAD RIVER COMPANY

73 PLEASANT HILL ROAD, P.C. BCX 467 - SCARBOROUGH, MAINE 04070-0467 (207) 883-9515 1-800-267-9993

Anastos & Cohnes 101 Country Lane Portland



171-A-A-006

House Underground gas line

Driveway

Driveway

Country Lanz

Form # P 01

ELECTRICAL PERMITCity of Portland, Me.

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, National Electrical code and the following specification:



National Electrical code	e and	• '	cation	end Electrical C E sant Hill D		Date		18 Jui	ne 1996	
OWNER Anas	tos	& Lohnes		HADDRES				1307		
OUTLETS	г—		-	<u></u>				TOTA	L EACH	FEE
,	 	Receptacles	-	Switches	<u> </u>					T
FIXTURES	 	(rumber of)	┼—	Switches	<u> </u>	Smoke Detector		150	.20	30.00
	├	incandescent	╂	1	<u> </u>					1
	 	finorescent strip	-	fluorescent	<u> </u>			30	.20	6.00
SERVICES	, —		╂—	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				-50	
	-	Overhead	┼	 	<u> </u>	TTI ALIDOTO	·			
	 	Underground	┼	-	 	TTL AMPSTO	800		15.00	
TEMPOPARY SERV			+-				800	200	15.00	15.00
	<u> </u>	Overhead	┼			AMPSOVER		<u> </u>	1	\
	T	Underground	╁		 -	AWFSOVER	800	ļ	25.00	
METERS		(number of)	†-		 -		800		25.00	
INSTORS		(number of)	 		├			1	1.00	1.00
RESID!COM		Electric units	┼-						2.00	
HEATING		oil/gas units	+-						1.00	
JPPLIANCES	1	Ranges	+-	CookTops		Wall Overs			5.00	
		Water heaters	3	Fans		Divers			2.00	
5isposrus	1	Dishwasher	1	Compactors		Others (denote)			2.00	
MISC. (number of)		Air Cond/win	 - -			Outers (Genote)		7	2.00	14.00
		Air Cond/cent	†						3.00	
		Signs	1						10.00 5.00	
		Pools	1						10.00	
		Alarinsies	 						5.00	
		Alarms/com							15.00	
		Heavy Duty	 			2.0.0			2.00	
		Outlets	İ						2.00	
		Circus/Carny							25.00	
		Alterations							5.00	
		Fire Repairs				<u> </u>			15.00	
		E Lights							1.00	
		F Generators							20.00	
		Panels							4.00	
FRANSFORMER		0-25 Kva							5.00	
		25-200 Kva							8.00	
		Over 200 Kva							10.00	
<u>-</u>						TOTAL AMOUNT	DUE '		.0.00	
		MINIMUM FZE/CO				MINIMUM FEE		25.00		66.00
NSPECTION:		Will be ready			or v	will call			<u>-</u> 1	00.00
NTRACTORS NAM	F	Scott Armal	l A							
DRESS				Rd New Glo	uces	ter 04260			-	
LEPHONE										
STER LICENSE NO						A			1	
						SIGNATURE OF	CONT	RACTA	5 x	

	IN -PECTION	Service 6/24/96 by care y
		Cosing in 7/24/07 by another S S S S I S S
		or rimit of retion non ration
	PROGRESS IN	ISFECTIONS: 6/21/96 1 ENGINE Temp.
		Addition (Clasing)
		Whiles Francis
		No of the second
	4	
-	\	
	-	E C
c.·	•	
A COLUMN	· •	
	DATE:	REMARKS:
	6/21/46	Boday Conduit closen to scenice within (1)
	-/-	

र •		
,		

The first

1

Charles marchael

CANAL TO A STATE OF THE STATE O

The second second

ELECTRICAL PERMIT City of Portland, Me.

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Fortland Mairie: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical istallations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Elect ical Ordinance.

14:22-National Electrical code and the following specification: XXXXX 111 Mar. LOCATION: Pheasant Hill Rd OWNER John Menario **OUTLETS** AND THE PARTY. Receptacles Switt nes cke De . FIXTURES (number of) 1、10年1日,10年1日 incandescent fluor iscent 2. 1 fluorescent strip SERVICES PARAMETER A Overhead 83 THE WALL WATER Underground TEMPORARY SERV ACTION TO A PROPERTY TO Overhead WARRANGE ! **Underground** WETERS (number of) MOTORS (number of) RESIDATON Electric units HEATHG oil/gas units APPLIANCES Ranges C xx Tops Wall O 51H' Water heaters Fins Diyeis E Disposals Dishwasher C mpactors Others /c MISC. (number of) Air Cond/win ANNERS H. J. Air Cond/cent Signs Pools **新教教** Alarms/res burgiqi Alarms/com 15 (a) **Heavy Duty** 2.60Outlets Circus/Carny 25 (3 Alterations 560 Fire Repairs 1514 E Lights E Generators **Panels** TRANSFORMER C-25 Kva 25-200 Kva Over 200 Kya A DITABOMA MACE MINIMUM FEE/COMN ERCIAL 35.00 . William Lee 25 19 INSPECTION: Will be ready OF WILL CAR & CONTRACTORS NAME Cufiningham Security Sy 313 Read St- Ptld ADDRESS. 878-5858 TELEPHONE MASTER LICENSE No. SIGP ATU 35 17 LIMITED LICENSE No. E Blake Sawayar III

公理的小人的中央中央中央

- ... IN TABLE A.

Elic Fried Control

and dense (

4.........

linst Mations. stric: Ordinance,

Date XXXXX 7/23/96 Permit #

*DLI IFSS TOTAL EACH FEE Smcke Detector .20 resc in. .20 .20 TTLAMPSTO 15.00 800 15.00 AMPS OVER 800 25,00 800. 25.00_ 1.00 2.00 ..1.00 5.00 John lops Wall Ovens * 2.00 ans Dryers 2.00 Com actors Others (denote) 2.00 § 3.00 · 10.00 5.00 10.00 5.00 15.00 2.00 25.00 F/0. 15.00 1.00 20.00 4.00 5.00 8.00 10.00 TOTAL AMOUNT DUE MINIMUM FEE 25.00 25.00 or will call x

ONE TO COME MADE CHOOLING PAR LECT FITY Sys Substant of Held St- Ptl1

771 791 0 16 778-5<u>958</u> JANAGER LYCEMSE No.

With Broady

DISTIBLUCIONSE No. Selake Sawayer III #16575

The state of the s

	The same with the same of the
NSPECTION: Service	hv
Service called in	Per Local Lo
Closing-in 7/24/	Permit Number Location 10 Owner 20 Owner 20 Date of Permit Final Inspection By:Inspector By:Inspector
PROGRESS INSPECTIONS: 7/2	ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS mit Number 657 etion 69 Permit 773 Inspection 773 spector 774 by 674
10/3/	196 Francist
3.65 100%	ANTIONS ANTIONS
DATE: REMARKS:	
The second secon	
77 TO 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	The State of the S
Property of the second	SERVER
Secretary .	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
	> 100 mm
73	25. Q. 5.G
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	See Assets
\$.50 Me	
200	
113.3	
1.2.	
<u>-</u>	
	भी के अपने अन्तर का किस के br>जिल्लामा
3 7 Mg	
	The same thanks are supported to the same support
•	Mark Company

THE RESTRICTION OF THE ME

CARE TA THE VISAR HISTORY CARE VALUE

